
Orchard Vale’s Weekly News 
Friday, 29th September 2023 
www.ovschool.co.uk 
orchardvale@ventrus.org.uk 

 

 

  

 

 



  

Stars of the Week 
 





 

  

 

 

School Diary Dates 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mon, 2nd Oct Y5/6—Shakespeare in school workshop 

Wed, 4th Oct Y5/6—Group 1—swimming lessons 

Thur, 5th Oct Y5/6 Cross Country—Park School 

Wed, 11th Oct Y5/6—Group 1—swimming lessons 

Thur, 12th Oct Tempest—Individual and Sibling photos (more information to come) 

Mon, 16th Oct Restart a Heart Day 

Tue, 17th Oct Y3—Multi Sports Festival—Park School 

Wed, 18th Oct Y5/6—Group 1—swimming lessons 

Fri, 20th Oct Non Pupil Day 

Mon, 23rd to Fri, 27 Oct Half Term 

Mon, 30th Oct First Day back after half term 

Mon, 30th Oct—Thur, 2nd Nov Parent/Pupil/Teacher update—dates and times will be made available on Arbor 
nearer the time. 
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Low Fat Yoghurts, Fresh Fruit, Bread, Water will be available daily, Milk on request.  
Gluten Free/Dairy Free/Vegan  menu available on request 

Week commencing –2nd October 2023 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

M Cheese & onion pasty Chicken & bacon tagliatelle Roast Turkey and Stuffing Fish Fingers Meat feast pizza baguette 

V Spanish omelette Broccoli & cauliflower bake Quorn Fillet  Quorn nuggets Plant based meatball sub with 

tomato sauce 

Sides Wedges or pasta, sweetcorn & 

baked beans 

Crusty bread, green beans & 

peas 

Roast or mash potato, sliced carrots, 

broccoli & Gravy  

Chips or pasta, carrots & cucum-

ber sticks 

Pasta, coleslaw & sweetcorn 

JP Cheese/Beans/Tuna  Cheese/Beans/Tuna  Cheese/Beans/Tuna  Cheese/Beans/Tuna  Cheese/Beans/Tuna or Coleslaw 

SPL Cheese Roll Ham roll Turkey and stuffing roll Sausage Roll Sausage Roll 

D Fresh smoothie Chocolate brownie Fresh fruit Cookie Pip organic fruit lolly 






